
Pos 

TT1 
1 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

TT4 
1 
2 

TT5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

TTD 
1 
2 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

144 

22 
13 

100 

67 
727 
65 
34 
5 

314 
*08 

732 
92 

138 
37 

136 
555 
130 

55 
113 

28 
245 
222 
52 
98 

70 
300 
33 

*06 
46 

102 
160 
97 
58 

416 
16 

Name 

Dennis Moravec 

Ben Grambau 
Stanley Soldz 
William Kohut 

Denis Clavette 
Roberto Crescencio 
Jens Polte 
Jason Kennedy 
Brian Clarke 

Chad Slagg 
Tom Corona 

Samed Rizvi 
charles ardolino 
Nick Kelly 
Brian Maeng 
Robert Porter 
Thomson Silvers 
Stuart Burgh 

Charles Ford 
Ryan Herold 

Aiden Baker Crouse 
Bryant Ospina 
Jake Larson 
Darren Brady 
Jimmy Myers 

Gil Smith 
Danny Chan 
Jack McAfee Jr 
Russ Carmosino 
Chandler Hull 
Vernon McClure 
Rina Balogh 
Chadwick Morehead 
Carter Hunt 
Alex Acosta 
Mike Rossini 

Overall BestTm 

2:06.400 

2:01.427 
2:02.206 
2:23.225 

1:58.794 
1:59.471 
1:59.736 
2:08.765 

2:09.129 
2:09.830 

2:09.791 
2:10.547 
2:14.109 
2:15.202 
2:15.643 

2:14.868 
2:18.295 

2:21.214 
2:23.789 
2:24.129 
2:25.270 
2:26.713 

1:56.462 
2:01.787 
2:03.001 
2:06.295 
2:12.435 
2:14.222 
2:15.269 
2:15.775 
2:19.146 
2:21.619 
2:22.086 

Federat. 

Chevrolet Corvette Z0

Chevrolet Corvette Z0
Ferrari 360 Challenge
Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW E46 M3 
BMW M3 
BMW E92 M3 
Nissan 370Z 
Subaru STI 

Honda Civic Si 
Subaru WRX 

Honda S2000 
honda s2000 
Subaru BRZ 
Honda S2000 
BMW 328is 
Honda S2000 
Porsche Boxster 

BMW 325is 
Mazda MX5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 
BMW 330i 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Z06 
Chevy Corvette 
Chevrolet C6 Z06 Cor
Chevrolet Corvette 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330 
bmw e46 
BMW 330 
BMW 325i 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Sim-Seats All Aspects Motorsports 

HHHunt 
JP Marketing LLC 
Moore Automotive in Fairfax 
Mid-Atlantic Speed & Custom 

Sick Day Racing 

TrueGearHead 

Madison Motorsports 

Darren Brady CPA PC 
Auto Paint Supply Co. 

All Aspects Motorsports 

Sim-Seats 
Golden Corral 
Bimmerworld 
Main Street Homes 

ChemStation 
Rossini Racing 
Rossini Engines 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Tian Xia 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Chief of Compliance Xavier Calderon 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA-Mid Atlantic 

NASA-MA Dan Unkefer Memorial 

Time Trial 

Saturday Final Results 

VIR (full) 3.270 miles 


